Institution

Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College

St. John Fisher College

St.

St

John Fisher College

. John Fisher College
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College
John Fisher College

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

Hartwick College
Alfred

Alfred

Alfred

Stevens

University of Scranton

Team

Women's Volleyball

Women's Outdoor Track and Field
Women's Indoor Track and Field
Women's Tennis

Women's Swimming and Diving
Softball

Women's Soccer

Women's Lacrosse

Women's Gymnastics
Women's Golf

Field Hockey

Women's Cross Country
Women's JV Crew

Women's Varsity Crew
Women's Basketball

Men's Indoor Track

Men's Soccer

Men's JV Crew

Men's Varsity Crew

JV Baseball

women's volleyball

women's track and field
women's soccer

softball

women's golf

women's cross country
women's basketball

men's basketball

Cheerleading

Men's Cross Country

Men's Tennis

Women's Tennis

Men's Soccer

Women's Cross Country
Women's Lacrosse

Women's Indoor Track and Field
Women's Cross Country

Men's Golf

Golf

Stevens Institute of Technology Women Track and Field

Stevens Instittue of Technology Women Tennis

Stevens Institute of Technology Women Swimming

Team GPA - Spring 2012
3.586
3.356
3.350
3.516
3.477
3.350
3.456
3.397
3.319
3.368
3.392
3.434
3.388
3.48
3.427
3.209
3.315
3.236
3.265
3.246
3.23
3.26
3.31
3.22
3.34
3.25
3.23
3.26
3.21
3.21
3.24
3.35
3.42
3.54
3.29
3.23
3.66
3.494
3.24
3.343
3.318
3.201



Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Elmira College

Moravian College

Washington & Jefferson College
Utica

Utica

Utica

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Nazareth College

Women Soccer
Women Lacrosse
Women Field Hockey
Women Fencing

Women Cross Country

Women Basketball
Men Track and Field
Men Golf

Men Fencing

Men Cross Country
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Softball
Women's Soccer
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Ice Hockey
Women's Golf
Women's Basketball
Men's Golf

Golf

Field Hockey

Golf

Field Hockey
Women's Soccer
Dancers

Men's Golf

Mens Tennis

JV Womens Soccer
womens track
Women's Basketball
women's soccer
Women's Swimming
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
JV Womens Soccer
Co-ed Equestrian
Men's Tennis

3.292
3.214
3.338
3.286
3.393
3.217
3.288
3.494
3.417
3.382
3.33
3.56
3.37
3.57
3.20
3.40
341
341
3.21
3.2187
3.26
3.21
3.35
3.36
3.475
3.528
3.324
3.369
3.244
3.331
3.456
3.422
3.337
3.356
3.271
3.277
3.420



