

Institution	Team	Team GPA - Spring 2012
Ithaca College	Women's Volleyball	3.586
Ithaca College	Women's Outdoor Track and Field	3.356
Ithaca College	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.350
Ithaca College	Women's Tennis	3.516
Ithaca College	Women's Swimming and Diving	3.477
Ithaca College	Softball	3.350
Ithaca College	Women's Soccer	3.456
Ithaca College	Women's Lacrosse	3.397
Ithaca College	Women's Gymnastics	3.319
Ithaca College	Women's Golf	3.368
Ithaca College	Field Hockey	3.392
Ithaca College	Women's Cross Country	3.434
Ithaca College	Women's JV Crew	3.388
Ithaca College	Women's Varsity Crew	3.48
Ithaca College	Women's Basketball	3.427
Ithaca College	Men's Indoor Track	3.209
Ithaca College	Men's Soccer	3.315
Ithaca College	Men's JV Crew	3.236
Ithaca College	Men's Varsity Crew	3.265
Ithaca College	JV Baseball	3.246
St. John Fisher College	women's volleyball	3.23
St. John Fisher College	women's track and field	3.26
St. John Fisher College	women's soccer	3.31
St. John Fisher College	softball	3.22
St. John Fisher College	women's golf	3.34
St. John Fisher College	women's cross country	3.25
St. John Fisher College	women's basketball	3.23
St. John Fisher College	men's basketball	3.26
Hartwick College	Cheerleading	3.21
Hartwick College	Men's Cross Country	3.21
Hartwick College	Men's Tennis	3.24
Hartwick College	Women's Tennis	3.35
Hartwick College	Men's Soccer	3.42
Hartwick College	Women's Cross Country	3.54
Alfred	Women's Lacrosse	3.29
Alfred	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.23
Alfred	Women's Cross Country	3.66
Stevens	Men's Golf	3.494
University of Scranton	Golf	3.24
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Track and Field	3.343
Stevens Instittue of Technology	Women Tennis	3.318
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Swimming	3.201

Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Soccer	3.292
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Lacrosse	3.214
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Field Hockey	3.338
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Fencing	3.286
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Cross Country	3.393
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women Basketball	3.217
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men Track and Field	3.288
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men Golf	3.494
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men Fencing	3.417
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men Cross Country	3.382
Elmira College	Women's Volleyball	3.33
Elmira College	Women's Tennis	3.56
Elmira College	Women's Softball	3.37
Elmira College	Women's Soccer	3.57
Elmira College	Women's Lacrosse	3.20
Elmira College	Women's Ice Hockey	3.40
Elmira College	Women's Golf	3.41
Elmira College	Women's Basketball	3.41
Elmira College	Men's Golf	3.21
Moravian College	Golf	3.2187
Washington & Jefferson College	Field Hockey	3.26
Utica	Golf	3.21
Utica	Field Hockey	3.35
Utica	Women's Soccer	3.36
Nazareth College	Dancers	3.475
Nazareth College	Men's Golf	3.528
Nazareth College	Mens Tennis	3.324
Nazareth College	JV Womens Soccer	3.369
Nazareth College	womens track	3.244
Nazareth College	Women's Basketball	3.331
Nazareth College	women's soccer	3.456
Nazareth College	Women's Swimming	3.422
Nazareth College	Women's Tennis	3.337
Nazareth College	Women's Volleyball	3.356
Nazareth College	JV Womens Soccer	3.271
Nazareth College	Co-ed Equestrian	3.277
Nazareth College	Men's Tennis	3.420